
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

334 

26 
24 

558 

56 

Name 

Ørjan Leikvold 

Andrè Jørgensen 
Kjell Reinertsen 

Stefan Sjöberg 

Rune Pedersen 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Klubb 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 
Stavanger Road Racing 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 

ACM 

Make/Model/Engine 

CBR600RR 

yzf r6 
CBR 

K ZX-6RR 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Total Tm 

19:39.908 

19:40.070 
19:51.757 

20:05.266 

Diff 

0.162 

11.849 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.162 
11.687 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:37.192 

1:36.652 

1:37.841 

1:48.381 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Weather: Sunny, 17 degrees, dry track. 

Margin of Victory 

0.162 

Avg. Speed 

137,409 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.652 

Best Speed 

139,788 

Best Lap by 

26 - Andrè Jørgensen 

Printed: 05.07.2015 14:43:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Nasjonal 600 

Race 2 - Nasjonal 600 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:23:44 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

05.07.2015 14:15 


